
Sr.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Session 2024-25 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL, SECTOR 38-B, CHD. 

16. 

SECTOR 38-B, CHANDIGARH 

LIST OF TEACHING STAFF /Faculty Members 

Name 

Ms. Gursimar Kaur 

Ms.Gurjeet Kaur 

Ms.Harpreet Kaur 

Mr.Hardeep Singh (HRY) 

Ms.Anjali Ahuja 

Ms.Kanwaljeet Kaur(PB) 

Ms.Mandeep Kaur 

Ms.Amanpreet Kaur 

Mr. Ashok K. Sharma(PB) 

Ms.Roopa Arora 

Ms.Bharat Chopra 

Ms.Jatinder Kaur 

Mr.Jatinder Singh (PB) 

Ms.Rajinder Kaur (PB) 

Ms.DurgeshAggawal (PB) 

Ms.Namarta (PB) 

Designation 

Incharge 
TGT S.St 

DPE 

TGT Fine Arts 

TGT S.St 

TGT H.Sci. 

TGT,Science(N.M.) Regular 

TGT Punjabi 

TGT S.St 

TGT Hindi 

TGT SC. (N.M.) 

TGT Punjabi 

JBT 

JBT 

JBT 

Category 

JBT 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 



17. Ms.Monika Arora(PB) 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

Ms.Nisha 

Ms.Jaspal Kaur 

Ms.Veena 

Ms. Jasvir Kaur (Retd.) 

Ms.Sarika Arora 

Ms. Rajwinder Kaur 

Ms. Renuka 

Ms.Jasleen Chaudhary 

Ms.Vandana Bhagat 

Ms.Monika Yadav 

Ms.Sushma 

Ms. Monika Manro 

JBT 

NTT 

TGT Sc. (N.M.) 

TGT Hindi 

JBT 

JBT 

Computer Instr. 

Councellor 

TGT 

JBT 

JBT 

STT 

Regular 

Regular 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

Contract 

SSA 

$SA 

SSA 

SSA 

Incharge Govt. High School 
Sector 38-B, Chandigarh 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

